

## **Mortgages & Refinancing**

## About First Choice Loan Services, Inc.

First Choice Loan Services, Inc. provides a wide range of mortgage products including FHA and VA loans, fixed and adjustable rate mortgages, refinancing options, Jumbo loans, and renovation mortgages. Having recently been recognized as one of the Top 100 Mortgage Companies in America\* and a Top Tech Savvy Lender and Servicer\*\*, we are well prepared to begin working with you on home financing options.

Through clear communication and dedicated service, our experienced mortgage professionals along with our outstanding operations team offer knowledgeable support, and we work hard to provide a timely, efficient and excellent loan process for our customers and partners.

- Founded 2009
- 200,000+ Customers Served
- Close to 500 employees
- Over \$2 billion in annual originations
- Exempt, licensed to lend or registered as required nationally (excluding AR and NH)
- Locations in 8 states





## **Stephen Edenbaum**

Senior Loan Originator NMLS ID: 54685

500 Campus Drive, Suite 102 Morganville, NJ 07751

Phone: 609-472-1217 Fax: 267-464-7573 stephen.edenbaum@fcbmtg.com

**APPLY AT** www.stephenedenbaum.com

\*Mortgage Executive Magazine, March 2014, \*\*Mortgage Technology, Sept., 2013. First Choice Loan Services, Inc. is a wholly owned subsidiary of First Choice Bank (First Choice Bank MMLS: 177877, First Choice Loan Services, Inc. NMLS # 210764) located at 500 Campus Drive, Suite 102 • Morganville, NJ 07751. First Choice Loan Services, Inc. is registered or exempt from state licensing in the states it originates mortgage loans. First Choice Loan Services, Inc. is not an agency of the federal government and is not affiliated with your current lender. All loans are subject to credit approval. Programs, rates, terms and conditions are current, but are subject to change and may expire without notice. Other restrictions may apply. All applications must be submitted in writing. This advertisement is not a loan disclosure and all disclosures provided after applying should be reviewed carefully. This is not a commitment to provide a loan approval or a specific interest rate. 3/20/2014



START YOUR HOME OWNERSHIP JOURNEY TODAY.

→ www.fcbhomeloans.com